Warwickshire Quadrathlon 25th August 2021

Bib
203
201
202
214
200

210
208
211
207
209
205
204
212
206

226
221
213
220
223
217
218
222
228
215
219
216
224
225
227

231
230
232
229

Howler Throw Girls

Athlete

Freya Hinton

Phoebe Naylor
Martha Rose Edwards
Hiba Bailey

Mila Bhangal

Mariella Thurlow
Amber Stevens
Josephine Colclough
Saiya Bhangal

Chloe Shakespeare
Alexis Queensborough
Edith Ward

Esme Card

Neave Duffy

Hannah Baker
Isla Ellis

Esme Blake

Ada Masson
Trinity Conway
Lois Conduit
Maisie Kilpatrick
Niyah Bennett
Isla Hinton
Rachel Sparrow
Eleanor Hart
Madeleine Yalekhue
Stella Sant

Alice Blake

Oshi Knox

Hollie Shakespeare
Noor Bailey
Angelina Thurlow
Florence Hurd

Club

Leamington Athletics Acade
Leamington C&AC
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
BRAT Club

Leamington Athletics Acade

Leamington C&AC

BRAT Club

BRAT Club

Leamington Athletics Acade
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington Athletics Acade
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Solihull and Small Heath A.(
Leamington Athletics Acade
Leamington Athletics Acade
Solihull and Small Heath A.(
Birchfield Harriers

Solihull and Small Heath A.(
Leamington Athletics Acade
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Athletics Acade
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Athletics Acade
Notts A.C.

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Unattached

BRAT Club

Coventry Godiva Harriers
BRAT Club

Leamington C&AC

Solihull and Small Heath A.(
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perf
14.00
11.00
11.00
9.00
6.00

20.00
18.00
16.00
15.00
13.00
11.00
8.00
8.00
7.00

23.00
21.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
16.00
15.00
15.00
14.00
12.00
10.00

9.00

9.00

8.00

23.00
22.00
22.00
13.00

pts
28
22
22
18
12

40
36
32
30
26
22
16
16
14

46
42
38
38
36
32
32
30
30
28
24
20
18
18
16

46
44
44
26



Bib
103
101
102

111
104
107
109
110
108
106
105

114
125
126
121
118
120
116
117
119
124
127
112
113
123
115
122

Howler Throw Boys

Athlete
Harrison Villers
Lewis Appiah
Shriyan Carson

Callum Bradbury
Wilfred Rack
Rory Kerr

Elijah Hartland
Louie Marshall
William Tinsley
Henry Thomas
Jules Bennion

Oliver Knight
Benjamin Fernandez
Dylan Kerr

Max Bartlett
Luca Woodley
Jayden Bailey
Mustopha Bailey
Harrison Geden
William Hamlyn
Micah German
James Maloney
Ben Harrison
Noah Dale

Nimal Carson
George Koumblis
Louie Wood

Club

Unattached
Unattached
Leamington C&AC

Unattached

Leamington Athletics Acade
Leamington Athletics Acade
Solihull and Small Heath A.(
Leamington Athletics Acade
BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Athletics Acade

BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Athletics Acade
Leamington Athletics Acade
Solihull and Small Heath A.(
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
BRAT Club

Unattached

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Athletics Acade
Leamington Athletics Acade
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.
Leamington C&AC

Solihull and Small Heath A.(
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
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perf
25.00
10.00
10.00

27.00
26.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
13.00
11.00

8.00

35.00
35.00
29.00
24.00
22.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
11.00

pts
50
20
20

54
52
40
40
40
26
22
16

70
70
58
48
44
44
42
40
34
34
32
30
30
28
26
22



Bib
202
203
201
200
214

208
211
207
210
212
204
206
205
209

228
221
222
220
226
217
223
215
216
219
218
224
213
225
227

231
230
229
232

Long Jump Girls

Athlete

Martha Rose Edwards
Freya Hinton

Phoebe Naylor

Mila Bhangal

Hiba Bailey

Amber Stevens
Josephine Colclough
Saiya Bhangal
Mariella Thurlow
Esme Card

Edith Ward

Neave Duffy

Alexis Queensborough
Chloe Shakespeare

Isla Hinton

Isla Ellis

Niyah Bennett
Ada Masson
Hannah Baker
Lois Conduit
Trinity Conway
Rachel Sparrow
Madeleine Yalekhue
Eleanor Hart
Maisie Kilpatrick
Stella Sant

Esme Blake
Alice Blake

Oshi Knox

Hollie Shakespeare
Noor Bailey
Florence Hurd
Angelina Thurlow

Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Athletics Acade
Leamington C&AC
Leamington Athletics Acade
BRAT Club

BRAT Club

BRAT Club

Leamington Athletics Acade
Leamington C&AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Athletics Acade
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Leamington Athletics Acade
Leamington Athletics Acade
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull and Small Heath A.(
Solihull and Small Heath A.(
Solihull and Small Heath A.(
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Notts A.C.

Leamington Athletics Acade
Leamington Athletics Acade
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Athletics Acade
Unattached

BRAT Club

Coventry Godiva Harriers
BRAT Club

Solihull and Small Heath A.(
Leamington C&AC

Gender
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perf
3.09
2.80
2.59
2.31
2.30

3.23
3.23
3.10
3.10
2.97
2.71
2.66
2.53
2.44

3.46
3.43
3.38
3.26
3.04
3.00
2.99
2.98
2.85
2.82
2.75
2.75
2.73
2.68
2.37

3.56
3.39
3.16
3.16

pts
39
30
23
13
13

44
44
40
40
35
27
25
21
18

52
51
49
45
38
36
36
36
31
30
28
28
27
26
15

55
49
42
42



Bib
102
103
101

109
108
110
107
111
104
105
106

120
114
125
117
126
116
123
121
124
119
112
115
118
122
113
127

Long Jump Boys

Athlete
Shriyan Carson
Harrison Villers
Lewis Appiah

Elijah Hartland
William Tinsley
Louie Marshall
Rory Kerr
Callum Bradbury
Wilfred Rack
Jules Bennion
Henry Thomas

Jayden Bailey
Oliver Knight
Benjamin Fernandez
Harrison Geden
Dylan Kerr
Mustopha Bailey
Nimal Carson
Max Bartlett
Micah German
William Hamlyn
Ben Harrison
George Koumblis
Luca Woodley
Louie Wood
Noah Dale
James Maloney

Club

Leamington C&AC
Unattached
Unattached

Solihull and Small Heath A.(
BRAT Club

Leamington Athletics Acade
Leamington Athletics Acade
Unattached

Leamington Athletics Acade
Leamington Athletics Acade
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Unattached

Leamington Athletics Acade
BRAT Club

Leamington C&AC
Leamington Athletics Acade
Leamington Athletics Acade
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.(
Solihull and Small Heath A.(
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.
Leamington Athletics Acade

Gender
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perf
2.72
2.18
1.79

3.55
3.13
3.12
2.94
2.89
2.87
2.61
2.25

3.66
3.32
3.04
2.94
2.82
2.72
2.59
2.58
2.57
2.56
2.48
2.34
2.32
2.11
2.05
2.02

pts
27

55
41
40
34
33
32
23
11

58
47
38
34
30
27
23
22
22
22
19
14
14
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Bib
228
223
231
220
215
224
221
225
230
222
227
213
229
217
232
226
214
219
218

208
210
211
209
203
207
202
212
205
201
200
206
216

600m Run Girls

Athlete

Isla Hinton
Trinity Conway
Hollie Shakespeare
Ada Masson
Rachel Sparrow
Stella Sant

Isla Ellis

Alice Blake

Noor Bailey
Niyah Bennett
Oshi Knox

Esme Blake
Florence Hurd
Lois Conduit
Angelina Thurlow
Hannah Baker
Hiba Bailey
Eleanor Hart
Maisie Kilpatrick

Amber Stevens
Mariella Thurlow
Josephine Colclough
Chloe Shakespeare
Freya Hinton

Saiya Bhangal

Martha Rose Edwards
Esme Card

Alexis Queensborough
Phoebe Naylor

Mila Bhangal

Neave Duffy
Madeleine Yalekhue

Club

Leamington Athletics Acade
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull and Small Heath A.(
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Athletics Acade
Unattached

BRAT Club

Coventry Godiva Harriers
BRAT Club

Leamington Athletics Acade
Solihull and Small Heath A.(
Solihull and Small Heath A.(
Leamington C&AC

Solihull and Small Heath A.(
BRAT Club

Leamington Athletics Acade
Leamington Athletics Acade

BRAT Club

Leamington C&AC

BRAT Club

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Athletics Acade
Leamington Athletics Acade
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington C&AC
Leamington Athletics Acade
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Notts A.C.

County
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perf
2.07.8
2.10.4
2.10.7
2.12.2
2.13.9
2.15.4
2.16.7
2.17.6
2.19.7
2.20.7
2.21.3
2.21.4
2.23.0
2.24.4
2.27.6
2.30.7
2.32.1
2.32.4
4.14.0

2.09.7
2.09.8
2.11.0
2.14.8
2,193
2.26.7
2.27.0
2.30.9
2.45.0
2.47.8
2.48.3
3.02.5
3.56.5

pts
62
59
59
57
56
54
53
52
50
49
48
48
46
45
42
39
37
37

60
60
58
55
50
43
42
39
24
22
21



Bib
114
126
120
127
116
118
117
124
123
125
121
112
119
115
113
122

109
107
103
108
110
104
102
106
111
105
101

600m Run Boys

Athlete

Oliver Knight
Dylan Kerr
Jayden Bailey
James Maloney
Mustopha Bailey
Luca Woodley
Harrison Geden
Micah German
Nimal Carson
Benjamin Fernandez
Max Bartlett
Ben Harrison
William Hamlyn
George Koumblis
Noah Dale

Louie Wood

Elijah Hartland
Rory Kerr
Harrison Villers
William Tinsley
Louie Marshall
Wilfred Rack
Shriyan Carson
Henry Thomas
Callum Bradbury
Jules Bennion
Lewis Appiah

Club

BRAT Club

Leamington Athletics Acade
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Leamington Athletics Acade
BRAT Club

Solihull and Small Heath A.(
Unattached

Leamington Athletics Acade
Leamington C&AC
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Athletics Acade
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.(
Rugby and Northampton A.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Solihull and Small Heath A.(
Leamington Athletics Acade
Unattached

BRAT Club

Leamington Athletics Acade
Leamington Athletics Acade
Leamington C&AC
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Unattached

Leamington Athletics Acade
Unattached

Gender
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perf
1.59.9
2.01.7
2.04.4
2.05.1
2.06.0
2.07.6
2.08.1
2.09.7
2.09.9
2.12.1
2.23.3
2.24.5
2.30.2
2.37.0
2.44.3
2.50.7

2.03.9
2.12.0
2.14.0
2141
2.15.6
2.18.4
2.22.3
2341
2.48.0
2.48.6
2.59.8

pts
70
68
65
64
63
62
61
60
60
57
46
45
39
32
25
19

66
57
55
55
54
51
47
35
21
21
10



Bib
207
216
202
204
201
206

223
213
227
230
218
214

221
229
224
215
217
226

231
232
225
219

222
220
228

210
205
212
209

208
211
203
200

75m sprint Girls

Athlete

Saiya Bhangal
Madeleine Yalekhue
Martha Rose Edwards
Edith Ward

Phoebe Naylor

Neave Duffy

Trinity Conway
Esme Blake
Oshi Knox

Noor Bailey
Maisie Kilpatrick
Hiba Bailey

Isla Ellis
Florence Hurd
Stella Sant
Rachel Sparrow
Lois Conduit
Hannah Baker

Hollie Shakespeare
Angelina Thurlow
Alice Blake
Eleanor Hart

Niyah Bennett
Ada Masson
Isla Hinton

Mariella Thurlow
Alexis Queensborough
Esme Card

Chloe Shakespeare

Amber Stevens
Josephine Colclough
Freya Hinton

Mila Bhangal

Club

Leamington Athletics Acade
Notts A.C.

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Athletics Acade
Leamington C&AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Birchfield Harriers
Leamington Athletics Acade
BRAT Club

BRAT Club

Leamington Athletics Acade
BRAT Club

Leamington Athletics Acade
Solihull and Small Heath A.(
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.(
Solihull and Small Heath A.(

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington C&AC
Unattached

Leamington Athletics Acade

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull and Small Heath A.(
Leamington Athletics Acade

Leamington C&AC
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers

BRAT Club
BRAT Club
Leamington Athletics Acade
Leamington Athletics Acade

County
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perf
12.6
12.7
12.9
13.8
14.5
14.7

11.7
11.8
12.2
12.5
134
14.4

12.0
12.2
12.4
12.6
12.8
13.1

11.8
12.3
12.6
12.7

11.3
11.9
12.3

13.1
13.5
13.9
14.0

12.8
13.0
13.8
14.9

pts
44
43
41
32
25
23

53
52
48
45
36
26

50
48
46
44
42
39

52
47
44
43

57
51
47

39
35
31
30

42
40
32
21



Bib
120
114
118
116
115
119

125
113
117
122
112
123

127
126
124
121

109
103
108
106
101
102

110
104
107
111
105

75m sprint Boys

Athlete

Jayden Bailey
Oliver Knight
Luca Woodley
Mustopha Bailey
George Koumblis
William Hamlyn

Benjamin Fernandez

Noah Dale
Harrison Geden
Louie Wood
Ben Harrison
Nimal Carson

James Maloney
Dylan Kerr
Micah German
Max Bartlett

Elijah Hartland
Harrison Villers
William Tinsley
Henry Thomas
Lewis Appiah

Shriyan Carson

Louie Marshall
Wilfred Rack
Rory Kerr
Callum Bradbury
Jules Bennion

Club

Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
BRAT Club

Solihull and Small Heath A.(
BRAT Club

Solihull and Small Heath A.(
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.
Unattached

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington C&AC

Leamington Athletics Acade
Leamington Athletics Acade
Leamington Athletics Acade
Leamington Athletics Acade

Solihull and Small Heath A.(
Unattached

BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Unattached

Leamington C&AC

Leamington Athletics Acade
Leamington Athletics Acade
Leamington Athletics Acade
Unattached

Leamington Athletics Acade

County
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perf
11.5
12.0
12.6
13.4
13.5
14.2

11.8
11.9
12.4
13.3
13.6
14.0

12.0
12.6
12.8
14.0

11.8
12.4
12.5
13.6
13.8
13.8

12.4
12.5
12.8
12.9
15.7

pts
55
50
44
36
35
28

52
51
46
37
34
30

50
44
42
30

52
46
45
34
32
32

46
45
42
41
13



